1051(5)

STAINLESS PIPE
RAILINGS

LENGTH

11.0

6,980.00

76,780.00

1032

PAINTING WORKS

A.

CEMENT PLASTER

SQ.M.

44.25

310.00

13,717.50

NEW CEILING, EXISTING
CEILING & WOODEN
DOOR

SQ.M.

51.82

189.00

9,793.98

1010(2)
A

SUPPLY &
INSTALLATION OF DOOR
GLASS

UNIT

2.00

94,483.00

108,966.00

1 UNIT- OPEN BACK POWDER
COATED, WHITE ALUMINUM
FRAME, DOUBLE SWING, USING
1/4" THICK TEMPERED CLEAR
GLASS, DOUBLE THROW DOOR
WITH RYOBI DOOR CLOSER,
2.00M X 2.15M

1 UNIT-OPEN BACK POWDER
COATED, WHITE ALUMINUM
FRAME, SINGLE PANE USING
1/4" THICK TEMPERED CLEAR
GLASS, SLIDING DOOR, 0.80M X
2.15M

1010(2)
B

WOODEN DOORS WITH
LEAD SHEATS

SET

1.0

74,504.38

74,504.38

1053

G.I PIPES FOR CANOPY

LENGTH

14.0

3,223.00

45,122.00

1032(1)

PAINTING WORKS FOR
STEEL

SQ.M.

12.71

245.00

3,113.95

1036

6MM POLYCARBONATE
SHEETS/PANELS AND
ACCESSORIES

SHEET

12.0

12,693.00

152,316.00

1100

CONDUIT, BOXES AND
FITTINGS

1.0

26,778.28

26,778.28

1101

WIRES AND WIRING
DEVICES

150.0

852.00

127,800.00

1102(1)

PANEL BOARD

SET

1.0

21,615.00

21,615.00

200 AMP. 3 PHASE,
230V.CIRCUIT BREAKER W/
WEATHER PROOF ENCLOSURE,
WALL MOUNTED(COMPLETE W/
BRACKETS AND MOUNTING




